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School Calendar for School Year 2021/2022 
Wednesday, September 1, 2021  ............... New School Year Begins 
Monday, September 6th ............................. *School Closed - Labor Day  
Monday, October 11 ................................. *School Closed –  
 Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day  

Friday, October 29 ................................... Halloween Parade  
Thursday, November 4 ............................. Open House –  
 6:30 p.m.– 8:00pm (PARENTS ONLY)  

Wednesday, November 24-26 ................... * Closed-Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, Dec. 10 ......................................... Holiday Show –  
 Dependent on Covid conditions 

Friday, Dec. 24–Friday, December 31  .... *School Closed, Winter Recess  

Monday, January 3, 2022 ................ School Re-Opens  
Monday, January 17 ................................ * Martin Luther King Jr Day  
Monday, February 14  .............................. Valentine’s Day Class Party  
Monday, February 21  ..............................  *School Closed - Presidents’ Day  
Thursday, April 14  ..................................  Spring Class Party  
Friday, April 15 & Monday, April 18 ....... *School Closed - Spring Break 
Tuesday, April 19 ..................................... School Re-Opens  
Monday, May 30  ...................................... *School Closed - Memorial Day  
Friday, July1 and Monday, July 4 ........... *School Closed – Independence Day 
Tuesday, August 30 .................................. Last Day of Summer School  
August 31-Sept 2 ...................................... * School closed for clean up  
Monday, September, 5 .............................. * Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 6  ..................... New School Year 

* Indicates School Closed 
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